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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 8 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
12.4.2025 - 9:44 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 2:37.50 666 Q 38.67 41.38 38.93 38.52
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2:41.94 612 Q 38.74 41.00 40.85 41.35
3. GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:46.82 560 Q 36.48 42.42 43.61 44.31
4. ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:51.46 516 Q 39.14 43.84 44.62 43.86
5. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.84 495 Q 39.09 45.34 45.04 44.37
6. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:54.26 491 Q 40.59 43.56 44.67 45.44
7. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:55.44 481 Q 40.89 46.31 44.87 43.37
8. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:57.58 464 Q 40.04 45.10 45.67 46.77
9. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 2:57.66 464 R 42.12 43.82 47.39 44.33

10. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:59.11 452 R 41.06 45.56 46.88 45.61
11. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:00.17 444 43.16 46.01 46.90 44.10
12. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.27 444 42.51 45.85 46.58 45.33
13. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.08 438 40.84 45.81 48.00 46.43
14. SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 3:01.19 437 42.58 46.38 46.78 45.45
15. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 3:09.60 381 42.28 50.17 47.81 49.34
16. KALLI, Eleni 08 Limassol 3:10.20 378 42.83 48.99 49.64 48.74
17. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 3:13.48 359 46.41 48.28 50.55 48.24
18. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:15.26 349 44.55 49.93 52.08 48.70
19. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 3:16.99 340 46.39 49.93 50.21 50.46
20. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 3:18.03 335 44.73 51.75 50.77 50.78
21. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:18.80 331 46.86 51.11 50.87 49.96
22. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.01 325 44.96 49.94 54.90 50.21
23. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 3:25.30 300 46.33 52.12 54.57 52.28
24. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 3:27.15 292 48.58 52.95 55.03 50.59
25. SAVIC, Visnja 13 Panta Rei 3:31.05 276 46.13 54.57 55.93 54.42
26. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 3:33.69 266 45.44 54.63 57.01 56.61
27. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 3:50.17 213 52.73 58.13 1:00.38 58.93
28. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3:50.72 211 50.37 59.34 1:00.91 1:00.10
29. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 3:52.39 207 50.59 58.89 1:02.27 1:00.64
30. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 4:03.26 180 54.40 1:03.54 1:03.44 1:01.88

B Kategorija 2007. do 2010.

1. GRAZIOTTO, Letizia 09 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:46.82 560 Q 36.48 42.42 43.61 44.31
2. ARCADIO, Angelica 07 Montebelluna Nuoto 2:51.46 516 Q 39.14 43.84 44.62 43.86
3. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 2:54.26 491 Q 40.59 43.56 44.67 45.44
4. MILINOVIC, Tamara 08 Plavi Talas 2:55.44 481 Q 40.89 46.31 44.87 43.37
5. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 2:57.58 464 Q 40.04 45.10 45.67 46.77
6. ZARIC, Irina 09 Plavi Talas 2:57.66 464 R 42.12 43.82 47.39 44.33
7. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 2:59.11 452 R 41.06 45.56 46.88 45.61
8. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3:00.17 444 43.16 46.01 46.90 44.10
9. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 Novi Beograd 011 3:01.08 438 40.84 45.81 48.00 46.43

10. KALLI, Eleni 08 Limassol 3:10.20 378 42.83 48.99 49.64 48.74
11. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 3:15.26 349 44.55 49.93 52.08 48.70
12. MRGIC, Dunja 10 Bonatti 3:18.80 331 46.86 51.11 50.87 49.96
13. BABIKJ, Teodora 10 PK Skopje 3:50.17 213 52.73 58.13 1:00.38 58.93
14. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 PK Skopje 3:52.39 207 50.59 58.89 1:02.27 1:00.64

C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

1. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.84 495 Q 39.09 45.34 45.04 44.37
2. DOBAJ, Dora 12 Crvena Zvezda 3:00.27 444 42.51 45.85 46.58 45.33
3. SAVVA, Tatiana 12 Limassol 3:01.19 437 42.58 46.38 46.78 45.45
4. STANCIC, Zara 11 Plavi Talas 3:09.60 381 42.28 50.17 47.81 49.34
5. BENCIC, Ana 11 Proleter 3:13.48 359 46.41 48.28 50.55 48.24
6. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 Mornar 3:16.99 340 46.39 49.93 50.21 50.46
7. ZIVKOVIC, Dunja 11 Pirat 3:18.03 335 44.73 51.75 50.77 50.78
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11. April GRAND PRIX 2025
Beograd, 12. - 13.4.2025

Event 8, Girls, 200m Breaststroke, Prelim, C Kategorija 2011. do 2012.

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

8. CANCAREVIC, Marta 11 Crvena Zvezda 3:20.01 325 44.96 49.94 54.90 50.21
9. VUKADINOVIC, Milica 11 Plavi Talas 3:25.30 300 46.33 52.12 54.57 52.28

10. NIKIFOROVA, Olga 11 PK Arena 2015 3:27.15 292 48.58 52.95 55.03 50.59
11. BOZIC, Dunja 11 Plavi Talas 3:33.69 266 45.44 54.63 57.01 56.61
12. IVANOVA, Nadja 12 PK Skopje 3:50.72 211 50.37 59.34 1:00.91 1:00.10
13. NIKOLIC, Jana 12 Usce 4:03.26 180 54.40 1:03.54 1:03.44 1:01.88


